
Welcome to Boston

As you probably already know, Boston is one of America’s most historic cities. There’s 
the Old North Church, the USS Constitution, the cobblestone streets of Beacon Hill, and 
more. Beyond Boston you’ll find Lexington, Concord, Plymouth, Salem, Cape Cod, and 
the Islands. 

Boston is also known as “America’s Walking City.” There’s a small town feel to it, best 
experienced either on foot or by using the excellent public transportation system, the 
“T.” You can also take a “Hop-On Hop-Off” trolley tour to see the sites at your own 
pace. And if you are venturing to attractions beyond city limits, Enterprise Rental Car 
offers a special deal for Go Boston Card customers! 

We at Smart Destinations want to help you get the most out of your visit to Boston, no 
matter what your interests are. In the pages to follow, you will discover all there is to see 
and do, as well as the best way to explore. Enjoy your stay!

Your hosts, 

 



How to use your pass & guidebook
Use this guidebook to find participating attractions, restaurants, and shops. 
Present your Go Boston Card upon entry at ticket booth/entrance or to server 
or cashier. Enjoy–it’s that easy!

Organized by neighborhoods
The guidebook is organized by region / neighborhood.  Each has a different 
color-coding at the top of the page.

Symbols
You will see these symbols next to the attraction listings as well as on the maps. 

	 Bonus Attractions   
	 (3, 5, & 7-day cards only)

	 Downtown

	 Quincy Market/Waterfront

	 North End

	 Beacon Hill/Science Park

	 Back Bay

	 Cambridge

	 Boston City South

	 Salem

	 Lexington and Concord

	 Plymouth

	 Cape Cod

	 Day Trips

	 Exclusive Deals & Savings

1

2

Included attraction

Exclusive deals & savings

Reservations required

Pick your tickets up at a specified location 
before visiting the attraction itself (usually 
for a tour or cruise).

Important details
Please read these important details that will help you make the best use of 
your time and have the best experience in Boston.

•	 The Go Boston Card is activated the first time the cardholder uses it. To maximize 
your usage, try to kick off your sightseeing on the morning of your first day. 
Once activated, it is then valid for the number of consecutive calendar days 
the cardholder has purchased. (A 2-day card first used on a Monday is then 
valid Monday and Tuesday.) 

• 	 Admission must be redeemed the day a card is presented for entry. Admissions 
may not be redeemed at any attraction in return for a ticket to enter the attraction 
on a future date.

• 	 Offers and admissions may be redeemed once per attraction per day unless  
otherwise noted.

• 	 Some attractions are seasonal (e.g. summer only), have varied hours/days of 
operation, or have special instructions for visiting with the Go Boston Card (e.g. 
“go to information booth for entry”). Please refer to the attraction description 
for details.

•	 Attraction hours of operation are accurate at the time of printing but may 
change throughout the year. Please verify hours prior to visiting each attraction.

• 	 The Go Boston Card is valid only at the attractions, shops, and restaurants 
listed in this guidebook or in any accompanying supplements.

• 	 The Go Boston Card offers are not valid in conjunction with any other offers  
or promotions.

• 	 Special offers are valid for the duration of the card and do not activate the 
card unless otherwise noted. Please refer to the attraction page for details.

• 	 The Go Boston Card is non-transferable and non-refundable once activated.
* 	 Smart Destinations is not responsible for traffic conditions or weather that 

may affect a traveler’s use of the Go Boston Card.

www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos 
Now available to give  
you even more maps,  
photos, and attraction  
information. Find the  
most up to date hours  
and directions.

Online Guidebook

3Go Boston Card2 Go Boston Card



Contents
How to use your pass & guidebook..................2
Online Guidebook.................................................3
Important details...................................................3
Getting around Boston/MBTA Map ...........6-7

Bonus Attractions
Boston Duck Tours..............................................10
Scenic Motorcoach Tour.................................... 11
New England Aquarium Whale Watch......... 12
Boston Red Sox Game Ticket  

plus VIP Early Park Access.......................... 13

Downtown
Freedom Trail Foundation®  

Walk Into History Tour ................................ 14
On Location Tours:  

Boston TV & Movie Sites Tour................... 14
On Location Tours:  

Boston Movie Mile Walking Tour............. 15
Beantown Trolley Tour–City Place ................. 15
Old South Meeting House ............................... 18
Old State House................................................... 18 

Quincy Market/Waterfront
Boston Harbor Cruises  

U.S.S. Constitution Cruise .......................... 19
Boston’s Tall Ships............................................... 19
New England Aquarium ...................................20
Beantown Trolley Tour–Waterfront .............20
Institute of Contemporary Art......................... 21
Boston Children’s Museum ............................. 21
Same Day Boston Bike Rental  

by Urban AdvenTours................................... 21

North End 
Paul Revere House ............................................ 22

Beacon Hill/Science Park
Otis House Museum ........................................ 23
Museum of Science .......................................... 23

Back Bay
The Swan Boats of Boston .............................. 25
The Mary Baker Eddy Library/
	 Mapparium .................................................... 25
Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum .............. 25 
Museum of Fine Arts ........................................ 25
Beantown Trolley Tour
	 –Prudential Center ....................................... 28
Skywalk Observatory........................................ 28
Fenway Park Tour............................................... 29

Cambridge
The MIT Museum ..............................................30
Harvard Museum of Natural History ...........30 
Peabody Museum of Archaeology  

and Ethnology................................................30
The Classic Hahvahd Tour................................ 31
Charles Riverboat Cruise .................................. 31

Boston City South
John F. Kennedy Presidential Library  

& Museum...................................................... 32
Franklin Park Zoo................................................ 32
Samuel Adams Brewery Tour......................... 32

Salem
Salem Witch Museum ..................................... 33
The House of the Seven Gables .................... 33
Peabody Essex Museum ................................. 33

Lexington/Concord
Concord Museum .............................................. 34
The Old Manse ................................................... 34
Louisa May Alcott’s Orchard House ............ 34
Liberty Ride ......................................................... 35
Buckman Tavern ................................................ 35

Plymouth
Historic Plymouth Walking Tours.................. 36
Plimoth Plantation & Mayflower II ............... 36

Cape Cod 
Hy-Line Martha’s Vineyard Ferry ................. 37
Hy-Line Nantucket Ferry ................................. 37
Cape Cod Canal Cruise .................................... 38
Hyannisport Harbor Cruise ............................ 38
John F. Kennedy Hyannis Museum .............. 38
Cape Cod Maritime Museum ........................ 39
Sandwich Glass Museum ................................ 39
Cape Cod Bike Rental ....................................... 39

Day Trips
Old Sturbridge Village ......................................40
Six Flags New England  

& Hurricane Harbor ....................................40

Exclusive Deals & Savings
Enterprise Rent-a-Car ...................................... 42
Downtown LAZ Parking Garage.................... 42
PhotoWalks ......................................................... 42 
Macy’s–Downtown Crossing.......................... 43
Shear Madness.................................................... 43
Long’s Jewelers .................................................. 43
Hennessey’s of Boston ..................................... 43
Cheers Faneuil Hall............................................44
The Green Dragon Tavern ...............................44
Mr. Dooley’s Boston Tavern ...........................44
Paddy O’s, Boston’s Irish Super Pub ............44
Hard Rock Café .................................................. 45
The Daily Catch .................................................. 45
Frost Ice Loft........................................................ 45
Cheers Beacon Hill ............................................46
Boston Gondolas ...............................................46
UNO Chicago Grill–Copley Square ..............46
The Shops at Prudential Center ....................46
UNO Chicago Grill–Harvard Square ............ 47
CambridgeSide Galleria.................................... 47
Haunted Footsteps Ghost Tour...................... 47

Frequently Asked Questions ..........................48 
Terms and Conditions.......................................49
Index ...................................................................... 52

5Go Boston Card4 Go Boston Card



Getting Around Boston and Beyond
Boston is a manageable city to navigate. It’s compact, easily walkable, has an accessible 
public transportation system, and an abundance of taxis. Driving downtown can be a 
challenge with difficult to navigate roads and limited parking options, but is the most 
convenient option for travel outside of Boston Proper. 

Walking & Biking
Walking is a great way to explore Boston. This guidebook sorts attractions by neighbor-
hood so planning your sightseeing route is easy.  Additionally, Boston is extremely bike 
friendly with well-kept paths and lock up stations. 

	 Tip: Urban AdvenTours bike rentals are included with the Go Boston Card and  
	 include a helmet, lock, and a map with popular routes!

Public Transportation
Boston’s public transportation system called the MBTA, or the “T”, is a fast and reliable 
way to get around Boston, Cambridge, and surrounding areas. The MBTA consists of 
buses, subway trains, and the Commuter Rail which services select destinations outside 
of the city. The frequency of use and length of your stay will help determine which pass 
makes the most sense for you.

	 Tips: Download the MBTA’s trip planner apps such as Embark Boston T – MBTA and 	
	 Catch the Bus for real-time trip planning and helpful navigation tools.  And if you’re 	
	 travelling to Salem, consider taking the Salem Ferry, which conveniently departs  
	 from the Boston waterfront from May–October.

Taxis
Taxis operate outside of MBTA operating hours and are widely available and easy to 
flag down. 
 
Parking
Depending on where and when you’re looking to park in Boston, securing a spot can be 
difficult. Most downtown street parking is metered with time limits and restrictions that 
are strictly enforced. Parking garages are easy to find, but can be pricey. 

	 Tip: LAZ Parking Garage at 33 Arch Street is convenient to downtown and  
	 waterfront attractions and offers a 20% discount to Go Boston Card holders!

7Go Boston Card6 Go Boston Card



3, 5, or 7-day Go Boston Cards include a 
choice of ONE of the attractions below.
Your Bonus Attraction must be used  
on a valid day of the card. If the Bonus 
Attraction is your first stop on the trip, 
your card will be activated when you  
redeem the Bonus (just like any other  
attraction).

Bonus Attractions

93

93

90

90

93

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

2

3

2A

28

28

28

Hynes Convention
Center/ICA

Copley

Park Street
Downtown
Crossing

A
q

u
ar

iu
m

Haymarket

North
Station

Science
Park

New England
Medical Center

Boylston

Arlington

Back Bay
South End

Prudential

Bowdoin

Chinatown

South
Station

Charles/MGH

Lechmere

C
hurch St 

W. Oak St

Sl
ee

pe
r 

St

M
edford St

Pinckney St

W
aln

u
t S

t 

Mt. Vernon St

Chestnut St

W
. C

ed
ar S

tR
iver St

B
rim

m
er S

t

B
erkeley St

Marginal St

Newton St

New
ton St

Braddock St

Brookline St

W
altham

Pem
broke StRutland St

Springfield St

Northam
pton St

Melnea Cass Blvd

Symphony Rd

Westland Av

Burbank St

Norway St

Belvidere St
St. Germain St

Clearway St

Ev
an

s 
W

ay

Pa
la

ce
 R

d

H
em

en
w

ay
 S

t

Cam
den St

Canton St

Harcourt St

Fairfield
 St

G
lo

ucester St

H
erefo

rd
 St

Revere St

Em
b

an
km

en
t 

R
d

 

Phillips

State St

Broad St

O
liver St

F
e

d
e

ral S
t

Marlborough St

Newbury St

Appleton StLawrence St

Gray St

Warren Ave

Chandler St

Ty
le

r 
S

t

Li
nc

o
ln

 S
t

St. James Ave

Av
en

ue
 o

f t
he

 A
rt

s

H
ar

ri
so

n 
A

v

D
eerfield

 St

Amherst 
St

A
m

es St

Longwood Av

C
h

ar
le

s 
G

at
e

 W
e

st

C
h

ar
le

s 
G

at
e

 E
as

t

Newbury St

Lansdowne St

Van Ness St

Peterborough St 

Queensberry St

K
ilm

arno
ck St

Ipswich St 

Beach St

Harvard St

Winter St Frankli n St 

Av de Lafayette

F
ir

st
 S

t

S
ec

o
n

d
 S

t

Museum Rd

Haviland St 

Col
um

bus
 A

v

Isabella St
Sta

nhope 
St

Yarm
outh St

D
alto

n S
t

Scotia St

Cambria St

Bay State Rd
E

xeter St
E

xeter St

Herald St

E. Berkeley St

Piedmont  St

Winchester  St

Fa
rn

sw
or

th
 S

t
Pi

tt
sb

ur
gh

 S
t

Northern Ave

Necco Ct

M
elcher St

S
o

u
th

 S
t

U
ti

ca
 S

t

Tufts St

H
ud

so
n 

St
 

Ash StNassau St

B
ro

ad
w

ay

La Grange St

Trinity P
l

Branch St

Byron St

C
ed

ar Ln

Myrtle  St

G
ard

e
n

 S
t

Irvin
g

 S
t

S
. R

u
sse

ll S
t

A
n

d
e

rso
n

 S
t

G
ro

ve
 S

t

H
an

co
ck S

t

Te
m

p
le

 S
t

R
id

g
ew

ay L
n

Jo
y S

t

Ashburton Pl

Park St

Bromfield St

M
as

on
 S

t 

Avery St Cha
un

cy
 S

t

Bedford St 

K
in

g
sto

n
 S

t

O
xfo

rd
 S

t

H
arriso

n
 E

xt

Hig
h 

St

Pearl St

O
tis

 S
t

A
rc

h 
StHaw

le
y 

St

Sum
m

er St

Franklin
 St High St

Milk St

E India RowBattery M
arch St

 

Milk
 St

Milk St
India St 

Clinton 

Central St

Water St 

D
evo

n
sh

ire
 S

t 
U

nio
n St

Blackstone St

Fruit St B
lo

sso
m

 S
t

Market S
t

Ful
to

n

Richm
ond St

N
or

th

   S
t Sa

le
m

 S
t

C
om

m
ercial St

Eastern Ave

Clark St  

Harris St

Moon

Battery St

Lew
is

Fleet St 

Bennett St

Tileston St

Cooper St 

Endicott S
t 

Prince St

S
n

o
w

h
ill

 S
t

Hull StCleveland Pl

Lyn
n

    S
t

Thatcher St

Chart er St 

C
h

estn
u

t S
t 

Main Street 

Tremont St 

So
le

y 
St

 
Pa

rk
 S

t M
on

um
en

t 
A

ve
 M

on
um

en
t 

Sq
 

Austin St 

Union St 

H
en

ch
m

an
 S

t

Sa
le

m
 S

t

Prince St

H
an

ov
er

 S
t 

N
o

rt
h

  
   

   
St

 

U
ni

ty St 

Parm
enter 

Canal St

Friend St

Portland St

Lancaster St

Haverhill StBlossom St 

Cambridge St

M
ain S

t 

Chel
se

a 
St

2nd A
ve

1st
 A

ve

3rd
 A

ve

6th St

5th St

Yufts St

C
ity

 S
q.

High St

Mathews St 

Consti
tutio

n R
d

 

Beacon St

C
harles S

t

A
rling

to
n St

4th St

C
larend

o
n St

D
artm

o
uth St

P
ar

ke
r 

St

Ruggles St

Louis Prang St

N
ew

 C
hardon St 

Lom
asney W

ay

S
ta

n
if

o
rd

 S
t 

Cause
way St

N
. W

ash
in

g
to

n
 S

t

Commercial St 

N
ew

 A
tlantic

Purchase
 St

Atla
ntic

 Ave

Beacon St

Boylston St

Tremont S
t

Tremont S
t

Colu
m

bus
 A

ve

Tr
em

on
t 

St

Br
oo

kl
in

e 
Av

Boylston St

Park Drive 

Fenway 

Ca
m

br
id

ge
 P

kw
y

Ed
w

in
 L

an
d 

Bl

C
harlestow

n B
rid

g
e

Rutherford Ave 

Msgr. McGrath Hwy

Charles River Dam

D
or

ch
es

te
r 

St

Tr
em

o
n

t 
S

t

Stuart St

Sh
aw

m
ut

 A
v

Storrow Memorial Dr

Commonwealth Av

Commonwealth Av
D

artm
o

uth St

Congress St

Summer St

New Northern Ave  

Congress  St

A
tl

an
ti

c 
A

ve

Kneeland St

Elliot 

Beacon St

C
h

arle
s S

t

B
o

w
d

o
in

 S
t

S
o

m
e

rs
et

 S
t 

Tr
em

on
t S

t

W
est St

Temple Pl

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St
 

Essex St  

C
o

n
g

ress S
t 

Nort
h 

St
 

Congress St 

New Sudbury St 

Cambridge St

Cross St 

C
o

m
m

e
rcial S

t

Martha Rd

Nashua St 

C
ha

rl
es

 S
t

Longfellow Bridge

M
assachusetts A

v

H
arvard

 B
rid

g
e

Hun
tin

gto
n 

Av

Merrimac St 

M
assachusetts Av

Sum
ner T

unnel (
To

ll)

Call
ah

an
 Tu

nnel

Huntin
gton Av

Commonwealth Av

Memorial Dr

Boylston St

CITY
HALL

CAMBRIDGESIDE
GALLERIA MALL

BOSTON
NATIONAL
HISTORIC
PARK

STATE
HOUSE

CENTER
PLAZA

JOHN F 
KENNEDY
FEDERAL
BUILDING

QUINCY MARKET
SOUTH MARKET

NORTH MARKET

SHOPS AT
PRUDENTIAL 
CENTER COPLEY

PLACE

MUSEUM OF

SCIENCE

MASSACHUSETTS

INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY

FENWAY
PARK

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

BOSTON
COMMON

CHARLESBANK
PLAYGROUND

PAUL 
REVERE
MALL

PUBLIC
GARDENS

Charles River

Charles River 

Bo
st

on
 In

ne
r H

ar
bo

r 

Lagoon

M
uddy River 

Rowes 
Wharf

India
Wharf

Long
Wharf

Commercial 
Wharf

Lewis
Wharf

Sargent's
Wharf

Union
Wharf

Battery
Wharf

Constitution
Wharf

Pier1

To Harvard Square

To Boston University

CHINATOWN

BEACON
HILL

BACK
BAY

SOUTH
END

FENWAY

SOUTH
BOSTON

NORTH
END

CHARLESTOWN
NAVY YARD

BOSTON

CAMBRIDGE

Bonus Attractions

Reservations Required.

1 	 Boston Duck Tour  

2 	 Scenic Motorcoach Tour   

3 	 New England Aquarium Whale Watch by Boston Harbor Cruises   

4 	 Boston Red Sox Game Ticket (select games)  
plus VIP Early Park Access  

1

1

2

3

4

9Go Boston Card8 Go Boston Card



Bonus Attractions

1 	 Boston Duck Tour   

Reservations	 There are two easy ways to book a tour:
	 1. By phone: up to 30 days in advance at (617) 450-0068  

If you book by phone, your credit card will be charged the full retail rate of 
the tour, plus a $3.50 booking fee per person. When you have presented 
your VALID Go Boston Card at the departure point, your credit card will be 
reimbursed in full, less the booking fee (you do not need to have your credit 
card with you). All bookings are non-refundable and non-exchangeable.

	 2. In person: at the departure locations (same-day bookings only). 
Tip	 Tours sell out early during the summer season. We suggest that you arrive 

early in the day to make any same-day reservations.
Note	 Tour is available in Spanish, German, French, Italian, Portuguese (Brazilian 

dialect), mandarin, Cantonese, Korean and Japanese (available at  
Prudential Center Only).

Hours	 Museum of Science: March 21–Nov. 28, 9:00 am–1hr before sunset,  
departing every 1hr (every 30 minutes during the summer).  
Prudential Center: March 21–Nov. 28, 9:00 am–1hr before sunset,  
departing every 30 minutes. 

Closings	 Seasonal December through Mid-March, Thanksgiving Day.  
Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 Museum of Science, Science Park OR Inside the Shops at the Prudential 
Center at 800 Boylston Street.

Phone	 (617) 267-3825
Website	 www.BostonDuckTours.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Museum of Science: Green Line “Lechmere” train to Science 

Park stop. Shops at the Prudential Center: Green Line “E” train to  
Prudential stop. The Duck Tour booth is across from Barnes & Noble.

Bonus Attractions

C
hoose

one tour.
C

hoose
one tour.

C
hoose

one tour.

Your choice of one of the following tours: 
The Go Boston Card allows you to take ONE bus tour. (Choose between Total 
Experience Tour, New England Seacoast Tour, and Cape Cod Tour).

2 	 Scenic Motorcoach Tour  

Total Experience Tour
Immerse yourself in the rich history of Massachusetts on this day-long excursion to the 
towns of Boston, Cambridge, Lexington and Concord.  
November through late May: Thursday, Friday and Saturday, 9:30 am departure.  
Late May through late October: Daily, 9:30 am departure. 
November 2015 through May 2016: Thursday, Friday and Saturday, 9:30 am departure. 

New England Seacoast Tour
Explore New England’s historically-charged coastline on this day-long trip to Boston’s north 
shore, the New Hampshire Seacoast, and Kennebunkport, Maine.
Late May through late October.

Cape Cod Day Tour
Step into the quaint world of New England’s Cape Cod. This day-long tour shows you the 
highlights of the Cape and allows ample time for personal exploration.
Mid-May through mid-September: Saturday, Sunday, Tuesday, and Thursday. Arrive at Gray 
Line departure location by 9:00 am for a 9:30 am departure (Return to Boston by 6:30 pm).

Reservations	 Due to popularity, reservations are required for your tour. Please call Brush 
Hill Tours directly to secure a seat. A credit card will be used to secure the 
reservation, but will not be charged unless you do not show up or cancel 
in advance. There will be no fee assessed for the reservation. Reservations 
will only be accepted WITHIN 48 HOURS of the tour. 

Note	 Holiday hours are subject to change without notice for each tour.
Closings	 Seasonal New England Seacoast Tour Late October–late May;  

Seasonal Cape Cod Day Tour Mid–September–mid-May
Address	 16 S. Charles Street, inside the Transportation Building
Phone	 (617) 720-6342
Website	 www.brushhilltours.com
Public Transit	 Green Line to Boylston Street stop. Upon exit, take a right on Boylston 

Street. Make a left on Charles Street. The entrance to City Place is just after 
P.F. Changs on your left

.

11Go Boston Card10 Go Boston Card



Bonus Attractions

3 	 New England Aquarium Whale Watch by Boston Harbor Cruises 

Reservations	 Reservations are recommended by phone. Please identify yourself as a  
Go Boston Card holder. Your Go Boston Card must be valid on the day of  
the tour.

Note	 Please arrive at least 30 minutes prior to departure. You must pay an  
admission fee for children under 3.

Hours	 March 28–May 8: weekdays, 10:00 am & weekends 10:00 am and 1:30 pm; 
	 May 9–May 22: weekdays, 10:00 am and 12:00 pm & weekends: 10:00 am, 

12:00 pm, 1:30 pm and 4:00 pm; 
	 May 23–25 (Memorial Day Weekend): 9:00 am, 10:00 am, 12:00 pm,  

1:30 pm, 3:00 pm, 5:30 pm; 
	 May 26–June 26: weekdays, 10:00 am, 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm & weekends: 

10:00 am, 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm, 3:00 pm and 5:30 pm* (Saturdays only); 
June 27–September 7: weekdays 9:00 am, 10:00 am, 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm & 
weekends 9:00 am, 10:00 am, 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm, 3:00 pm, 5:30 pm; 

	 September 8–September 27: weekdays 10:00 am, 1:30 pm & weekends 
10:00 am, 12:00 pm, 1:30 pm, 3:00 pm (weekend schedule applies for  
July 4 and Labor Day); 

	 September 28–October 25: weekdays 12:00 pm & weekends 10:00 am, 
12:00 pm; 

	 October 26–October 31: weekdays & weekends 12:00 pm 
Closings	 Seasonal November 1 through late-March.
Address	 One Long Wharf, Boston
Phone	 (617) 227-4321
Website	 www.bostonharborcruises.com/whale-watch/
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium stop. Proceed to the Boston Harbor 

Cruise’s ticket booth at Long Wharf near the New England Aquarium.

Bonus Attractions

Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

4 	 Boston Red Sox Game Ticket (select games) plus  
VIP Early Park Access

Gain VIP Early Park Access to the bleachers and big concourse area  
for an unforgettable memory of your favorite stars warming up for the  
big game!

Getting in	 If you would like to use your 3-day, 5-day, or 7-day card to see the Red Sox 
play, simply present your valid Go Boston Card at Fenway Park on the day of 
game (internet and phone reservations will not be accepted). Tickets can be 
obtained inside the main ticket office at Gate A between 10:00 am and  
90 minutes prior to the start of the game, and at the Gate E ticket window 
within 90 minutes of the start time. Go Boston Card is valid for select games 
(schedule below) and is subject to availability. You will be granted an Outfield 
Grandstand, Lower Bleacher, or Standing Room Only ticket based on availability. 

Note	 Redeeming a Boston Red Sox ticket will count as your “Bonus Choice.” 
	 VIP Park Access includes early entry to the bleachers and Big Concourse 

areas only (Green Monster area excluded) beginning 2.5 hours prior to  
the game time via Gate C. 

Hours	 9:00 am–5:00 pm (or three hours before game time)
Schedule	 Seasonal Games available to Go Boston Card holders in 2015:
	 April: 14, 15, 17, 19, 27, 28, 29
	 May: 4, 5, 6, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24
	 June: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 12, 15, 16, 23, 24, 25
	 July: 7, 8, 27, 28, 29, 30
	 August: 17, 18, 19, 20
	 September: 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27
Address	 4 Yawkey Way
Phone	 877-REDSOX9
Website	 redsox.com/tickets
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Kenmore Square stop. Follow Brookline Avenue to 

Yawkey Way. Turn left onto Yawkey Way.

13Go Boston Card12 Go Boston Card



Downtown

1 	 Freedom Trail Foundation® Walk Into History Tour
Included walking tour
Getting In	 Tuesday–Sunday Tours: Present your pass at the ArtsBoston BosTix  

Kiosk–Faneuil Hall (Apr. – Nov.) Walk Into History Tours may depart at 
10:30 am, 11:30 am, 12:30 pm, 1:30 pm and 3:30 pm; North End Tours may 
depart at 1:30 pm and 2:30 pm; and (Jul. – Aug.) Pirates & Patriots Tour 
departs Saturdays and Sundays at 1:00 pm (please call or visit web site for 
current tour schedule).

	 Monday Tours: Present your pass at the Boston Common Visitor  
Information Center (Apr. – Nov.) Walk Into History Tours may depart at 
11:00 am, 12:00 noon, 1:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 3:00 pm and 4:00 pm (please 
call or visit web site for current tour schedule).

	 December–March Tours: Present your pass at the Boston Common  
Visitor Information Center Walk Into History Tours depart daily at  
11:00 am, 12:00 noon, and 1:00 pm. 

Hours	 ArtsBoston BosTix Kiosk–Faneuil Hall  
Tuesday–Saturday, 10:00 am–6:00 pm; Sunday, 11:00 am–6:00 pm;  
also open (Jul.–Aug.) Mondays, 10:00 am–6:00 pm.

	 Boston Common Visitor Information Center Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm.
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 ArtsBoston BosTix ticket kiosk, directly adjacent to Faneuil Hall OR
	 Boston Common Visitor Center, 139 Tremont Street
Phone	 (617) 357-8300
Website	 www.TheFreedomTrail.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Haymarket for ArtsBoston location. Red or Green 

Line to Park Street for Boston Common Visitor Center location.

2 	 Boston TV & Movie Sights Bus Tour—On Location Tours 
Included admission
Reservations	 Advance reservations are highly recommended since this is a popular activity 

and often sells out. Please remember that your pass must be valid on the day 
of the tour. Please call (212) 683-2027 to reserve your seat. A credit card is re-
quired to hold your spot. You may cancel free of charge up until 24 hours prior 
to the tour, but if you do not cancel or show up, then your credit card will be 
charged for the full price of the tour. On the day of your tour, present your pass 
at the Boston Common Visitor Center to claim your ticket to board the bus.

Getting In	 Please present your Go Boston Card at the Boston Common Visitor Center 
at 139 Tremont St. It will be validated and returned with a ticket for the tour. 
Visitor Center Ticket Office Hours: Daily, 8:30 am–5:00 pm

Hours	 Mid-March through April: Saturday, 11:00 am
	 May through Mid-June: Saturday & Sunday, 11:00 am
	 Mid-June through Early September: Daily, 11:00 am
	 Early September through October: Thursday, Saturday & Sunday, 11:00 am
	 November through December: Saturday, 11:00 am
Closings	 Please refer to website for exact schedule.  

Seasonal January through mid-March. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 Tickets and tours at the Boston Common Visitor Center,  

139 Tremont Street
Phone	 (212) 683-2027
Website	 onlocationtours.com/tour/boston-tv-movie/
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green or Red Line to Park Street.

Downtown

3 	 Boston Movie Mile Walking Tour—On Location Tours 
Included tour
Reservations	 For redemption and reservation instructions please refer to bus tour listing 

to the left.
Tour length	 Approximately 1.5 hours
Hours	 April through mid-June: Saturday, 2:30 pm
	 Mid-June through Early September: Monday, Thursday & Saturday, 2:30 pm
	 Early September through October: Thursday & Saturday, 2:30 pm
	 Hours change seasonally.  Please check attraction website for exact  

schedule.  
Closings	 Seasonal Late October–mid-April
Website	 onlocationtours.com/tour/boston-movie-mile/

4 	 Beantown Trolley Tour–City Place  
(Ticket Pick Up Location) Included 2-Day Trolley Pass*
Getting In	 Take your valid Go Boston Card to any of the three pick-up locations to 

get your 2-day trolley pass. We have three locations to pick up your trolley 
pass: City Place, Waterfront and Prudential Center. The trolley route is 
the same no matter which location you choose, so pick whichever is most 
convenient for you. Please remember, your card is activated the first time 
it is used, so your trolley pass must be picked up during the time that your 
card is valid.

Note	 Limit once per life of card. Trolley passes are valid for consecutive days only. 
Go Boston Card must be presented on the day of service. This tour often 
fills up during busy times (e.g. Summer and holidays). Groups of 10 or more 
are encouraged to call in advance for arrangements and may not be able to 
travel together. On occasion this tour may not run due to extreme  
inclement weather.

Hours	 April–October: 9:00 am–4:00 pm; November–March: 9:00 am–3:00 pm.  
Be sure to check with your agent for the last boarding time of the day.

Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, Patriots’ Day, and major storms. Holiday 
hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 City Place (MA Transportation Building) 16 S. Charles Street
Phone	 (617) 720-6342 Please call in advance to arrange for a disabled access trolley.
Website	 www.brushhilltours.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Boylston Street stop. Upon exit, take a right on 

Boylston Street. Make a left on Charles Street. The entrance to City Place is 
just after P.F. Changs on your left.

	 BEANTOWN TROLLEY TICKET PICK-UP POINTS:
		
	 1. City Place (Downtown across from the Boston Common)
		
	 2. Waterfront (Seasonal location) see page 20 for directions
	
	 3. Prudential Center (Seasonal location) see page 28 for directions

15Go Boston Card14 Go Boston Card



Excludes: Everyday Values (EDV), Doorbusters, Deals of the Day, Specials, Super Buys, furniture, mattresses, 
floor coverings, rugs, Breitling watches, cosmetics, electrics/electronics, fragrances, athletic apparel, shoes & 
accessories, products offered by vendors who operate leased departments in any of our stores including Burberry, 
Dallas Cowboys merchandise, Gucci, Longchamp, Louis Vuitton, New Era, Nike on Field, selected Licensed Depts. 
Not valid on: previous purchases, special orders, special 
purchases, services, gift cards, jewelry trunk shows, 
payment on credit accounts; restaurants, gourmet foods, 
wine. Exclusions may differ at macys.com. Cannot be 
combined with any savings pass/coupon, extra discount or 
credit offer, except opening a new Macy’s account. EXTRA 
SAVINGS % APPLIED TO REDUCED PRICES.

welcome  
to macy’s

The BEST BRANDS,  
the BIGGEST SELECTION,  

plus get   

15% OFF*  
FOR VISITORS

Present this coupon to  
the associate at time of purchase. 

Associate please scan barcode.



Downtown

Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

5 	 Old South Meeting House
Included admission
Included Extra	 10% savings on a purchase of $25 or more in the Museum Shop with the 

Go Boston Card.
Hours	 April 1–October 31: Daily, 9:30 am–5:00 pm
	 November 1–March 31: Daily, 10:00 am–4:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day. Holiday 

hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 310 Washington Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 482-6439
Website	 www.oldsouthmeetinghouse.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green or Red Lines to Park Street stop; or the Orange or Blue 

Lines to State Street Stop.

6 	 Old State House
Included admission
Included Extra	 50% savings on any one item in the Museum Shop with the Go Boston Card.
Hours	 Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm (Open until 6:00 pm from Memorial Day through 

Labor Day)
Closings	 Thanksgiving, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day. All holiday hours are 

subject to change without notice. Closed for yearly maintenance the first 
Monday–Friday of February.

Address	 At the heart of the Freedom Trail–206 Washington Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 720-1713
Website	 www.RevolutionaryBoston.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange or Blue Line to State stop. The Old State House is 

located directly above the station.

Quincy Market/Waterfront

7 	 Boston Harbor Cruise’s 45-Minute U.S.S. Constitution Cruise
Included tour
Getting In	 Cards must be redeemed in person for a BHC boarding pass at the Ticket 

Center on Long Wharf. This cruise is sold on first-come, first-served basis. 
You may not present your Go Boston Card for a ticket for cruising on a 
future date.

Hours	 March 28–November 22. Hours change seasonally.  Please check  
attraction website for exact schedule.

Closings	 Seasonal Late November–Late March
Address	 One Long Wharf, Boston
Phone	 (877) 733-9425
Website	 bostonharborcruises.com/boston-harbor-cruises/uss-constitution-cruise
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium stop.

8 	 Boston’s Tall Ships 
Included admission to Liberty Clipper Tall Ship Sailing (afternoon sails)
Reservations	 Reservations are required for this tour and are subject to availability. Please 

call (617) 742-0333 and identify yourself as a Go Boston Card holder and 
indicate how many people will be sailing in your party. Reservations will 
only be accepted within 3 days of your desired sail date. Please keep in 
mind that this is an intimate sailing with limited seats. For that reason, 
larger groups may need to be split up among separate sailings. 

Note	 Tickets to Boston’s Tall Ships will not be available during Harborfest due to 
some special events taking place on the water. 

Hours	 Early June–Late September. 
Sailing schedule subject to change; please call ahead and mention that you 
are a Go Boston Card holder.

	 Office Hours: 10:30 am–6:00 pm
	 Must check in and pick up tickets 30 minutes before sailing time.
Closings	 Seasonal Late September–Early June, and Harborfest.  

May be closed major U.S. holidays and for special events.
Address	 67 Long Wharf, Boston
Phone	 (617) 742-0333
Website	 www.libertyfleet.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium stop. The main office is located on Long 

Wharf, adjacent to the Aquarium. Walk past the Long Wharf Marriott 
toward the water. After the Chart House Restaurant, the office is on the 
first floor of the last building on Long Wharf, just past the main entrance to 
the building. Look for the “Boston’s Tall Ships” sign hanging over the #67 
doorway.

19Go Boston Card18 Go Boston Card



Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

Quincy Market/Waterfront

9 	 New England Aquarium
Included admission
Included Extra	 SKIP THE ADMISSION LINE! Proceed directly to the will call/passes line 

with your Go Boston Card. Go Boston Card holders save $1.00 on the 
purchase of an IMAX ticket at the New England Aquarium. Offer cannot 
be combined with any discount coupon or combination ticket. Not valid for 
IMAX Special Presentations.

Note	 Go Boston Card admission applies only to the New England Aquarium. 
IMAX and Whale Watch tickets are available for an additional charge.

Hours	 Monday–Friday, 9:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Saturday, Sunday, and holidays, 9:00 am–6:00 pm;
	 Extended summer hours. All hours are subject to change without notice.
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 
Address	 1 Central Wharf, Boston
Phone	 (617) 973-5200
Website	 www.neaq.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to the Aquarium stop.

10	 Beantown Trolley Tour–Waterfront   
(Ticket Pick Up Location) Included 2-Day Trolley Pass*
Getting In	 Take your Go Boston Card to any of the three pick-up locations to get your 

2-day trolley pass. We have three locations to pick up your pass: City Place, 
Waterfront, and Prudential Center. The trolley route is the same no matter 
which location you choose, so pick whichever is most convenient for you. 
Please remember, your card is activated the first time it is used, so your trolley 
pass must be picked up during the time that your card is valid.

Note	 Limit once per life of card. Trolley passes are valid for consecutive days 
only. Go Boston Card must be presented on the day of service. This tour 
often fills up during busy times (e.g. Summer and holidays). Groups of 10 or 
more are encouraged to call in advance for arrangements and may not be 
able to travel together. On occasion this tour may not run due to extreme 
inclement weather.

Hours	 April–October ONLY: Daily, 9:00 am–4:00 pm. This ticket location is  
seasonal. To pick up tickets from November–March, please visit the City 
Place location. (see page 15)

Closings	 Seasonal November–March, Patriots’ Day, and major storms. Holiday 
hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 The red Beantown Trolley booth is located near the New England Aquarium 
across from Legal Seafoods.

Phone	 (617) 720-6342 Please call to arrange for a disabled access trolley.
Website	 www.brushhilltours.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium T stop.

Quincy Market/Waterfront

11 	 Institute of Contemporary Art
Included admission
Hours	 Saturday–Wednesday, 10:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Thursday and Friday, 10:00 am–9:00 pm
Closings	 Closed Mondays. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 100 Northern Avenue, Boston
Phone	 (617) 478-3100
Website	 www.icaboston.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Silver Line to Courthouse stop. Exit the station onto Seaport 

Boulevard and follow it, walking away from downtown. Just before the first 
traffic light, there will be a pedestrian opening in the fence on your left—
walk through it to the walkway that runs alongside the Chapel of Our Lady 
of Good Voyage. The ICA is across the street.

12 	 Boston Children’s Museum
Included general admission
Note	 Children over the age of 1 who are not holding a Go Boston Card will be 

charged full retail admission.
Hours	 Daily, 10:00 am–5:00 pm. Open until 9:00 pm on Fridays.
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Subject to change without notice.
Address	 308 Congress Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 426-6500
Website	 www.BostonChildrensMuseum.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to South Station. Exit South Station and take a right 

onto Summer St., walking one block towards the water. Take the first left on 
Dorchester Ave. Follow one block and turn right over the Congress Street 
Bridge. At the stoplight, turn right onto Congress St. and proceed across 
the bridge. You’ll see the Museum ahead, behind the 40-foot milk bottle. 
Or Silver Line to Courthouse Station.

13 	 Same Day Boston Bike Rental by Urban AdvenTours 
Included Same-day Standard Bike Rental
Reservations	 Advanced reservations are required. Customers should identify themselves 

as Go Boston Card holders. A credit card will be needed to secure the 
reservation, but will not be charged unless you do not show up or do not 
cancel in advance. Plan to arrive at least 30 minutes early to sign a waiver 
and get sized for a bike.

Included Extra	 Customers wishing to upgrade to the Boston City View Tour, Tour de  
Boston, or the Tour de Cambridge may do so for an additional $35.00  
payable directly to Urban AdvenTours. Your Go Boston Card must be valid 
on the tour day.

Note	 Child attachments such as baby seats and trailers are available, but may be 
subject to a small surcharge.

Hours	 March 1–November 30: Daily, 9:00 am–6:00 pm;
	 December 1–23: Monday–Saturday, 9:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal Sundays, December–February. December 21–January 6.  

May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 103 Atlantic Avenue, Boston
Phone	 (617) 670-0637
Website	 www.UrbanAdvenTours.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to the Aquarium stop. Exit the station and walk 

towards the Marriott Long Wharf Hotel and Christopher Columbus Park. 
Turn right down Atlantic Avenue and arrive at 103 Atlantic Ave.

21Go Boston Card20 Go Boston Card



North End

14	 Paul Revere House
Included admission
Included Extra	 10% savings on purchases of $5 or more in the Gift Shop with the  

Go Boston Card.
Note	 Not valid for special programs, with the exception of the holiday celebration.
Hours	 Mid-April through end of October: Daily, 9:30 am–5:15 pm;
	 Early November through Mid-April: Daily, 9:30 am–4:15 pm
Closings	 Mondays, January–March; Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and New Year’s 

Day. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 19 North Square, Boston
Phone	 (617) 523-2338
Website	 www.paulreverehouse.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange or Green Lines to Haymarket stop.

(See pages 34-35)

Beacon Hill/Science Park

15	 Otis House Museum
Included general admission
Hours	 Wednesday–Sunday, 11:00 am–5:00 pm; Tours every half hour
Closings	 Mondays & Tuesdays. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 141 Cambridge Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 994-5920
Website	 www.HistoricNewEngland.org/visit/homes/otis.htm
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Charles/MGH stop, exit onto Cambridge Street 

and walk away from the river to 141; use the Old West Church steeple as a 
landmark

16	 Museum of Science
Included admission to the Exhibit Halls
Note	 Separately ticketed exhibitions are not included.
Included Extra	 Skip the line at the Box Office! Go straight to entrance adjacent to the 

information desk for Exhibit Halls admission. If you would like to purchase 
tickets for additional venues or special exhibits, please go to the red line at 
the Box Office for assistance.

Hours	 Saturday–Thursday, 9:00 am–5:00 pm,  
Friday, 9:00 am–9:00 pm.

Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. All hours are subject to change with-
out notice. Open from 9:00 am–2:00 pm on the day before Thanksgiving and 
Christmas. Please visit mos.org/hours for the most up-to-date information.

Address	 1 Science Park, Boston
Phone	 (617) 723-2500 or (617) 589-0417 (TTY)
Website	 www.mos.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line, Lechmere train, to Science Park stop.

23Go Boston Card



Every Go Card includes a bike rental.
Reserve your ride today! 17 	 The Swan Boats of Boston

Included Swan Boat ride
Hours	 Mid-April through Mid-September
	 Spring (April to Mid-June): 10:00 am to 4:00 pm;
	 Summer (Mid-June-Labor Day): 10:00 am to 5:00 pm;
	 Fall (after Labor Day): Weekdays: 12:00 pm to 4:00 pm,   

Weekends: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal Mid-September through Mid-April and during inclement  

weather and extreme heat. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 Located in the Boston Public Garden, bounded by Arlington, Boylston, 

Charles, and Beacon Streets., Boston
Phone	 (617) 522-1966
Website	 www.swanboats.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Arlington stop.

18 	 The Mary Baker Eddy Library/Mapparium
Included general admission
Hours	 Tuesday-Sunday, 10:00 am–4:00 pm
Closings	 Mondays. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 200 Massachusetts Avenue, Boston
Phone	 (617) 450-7000
Website	 www.marybakereddylibrary.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line E train to Symphony stop. Exit the station onto  

Massachusetts Avenue; the Library is on the same block as the station.

19	 Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum
Included general admission
Hours	 Wednesday–Monday: 11:00 am–5:00 pm (last admission at 4:30 pm), 

Thursday: 11:00 am–5:30 pm. 
Closings	 Tuesdays, Patriots Day, Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day, and  

Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 25 Evans Way, Boston
Phone	 (617) 566-1401
Website	 www.gardnermuseum.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line E train to Museum of Fine Arts stop. Cross Huntington 

Avenue to Louis Prang Street. The Museum is two blocks on the left.

20	 Museum of Fine Arts
Included single-entry general admission
Hours	 Saturday–Tuesday, 10:00 am–4:45 pm;
	 Wednesday–Friday, 10:00 am–9:45 pm
Closings	 New Year’s Day, Patriots’ Day, July 4, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas 

Day. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 465 Huntington Avenue, Boston
Phone	 (617) 267-9300
Website	 www.mfa.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line E train to Museum of Fine Arts stop.  

Orange Line to Ruggles Street stop.

Back Bay

25Go Boston Card



For more information visit:
www.plimoth.org or call (508) 746-1622
137 Warren Ave, Plymouth, MA 02360

WHERE HISTORY COMES

WAMPANOAG HOMESITE • 17TH-CENTURY ENGLISH VILLAGE • MAYFLOWER II
PLIMOTH GRIST MILL • CRAFT CENTER • PLIMOTH BREAD CO.

Alive!



Back Bay

21 	 Beantown Trolley Tour-Prudential Center 
(Ticket Pick Up Location) Included 2-Day Trolley Pass*
Getting In	 Take your valid Go Boston Card to any of the three pick-up locations to 

get your 2-day trolley pass. We have three locations to pick up your trolley 
pass: City Place, Waterfront, and Prudential Center. The trolley route is 
the same no matter which location you choose, so pick whichever is most 
convenient for you. Please remember, your card is activated the first time 
it is used, so your trolley pass must be picked up during the time that your 
card is valid.

Note	 Limit once per life of card. Trolley passes are valid for consecutive days 
only. Go Boston Card must be presented on the day of service. This tour 
often fills up during busy times (e.g. Summer and holidays). Groups of 10 or 
more are encouraged to call in advance for arrangements and may not be 
able to travel together. On occasion this tour may not run due to inclement 
weather.

Hours	 April–October ONLY: Daily, 9:00 am–4:00 pm. This ticket pickup location 
is seasonal. To pick up tickets from November–March, please visit the  
location at City Place.

Closings	 Seasonal November–March, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, Patriots’ 
Day, and major storms. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 Prudential Center, 800 Boylston Street. The RED Beantown Trolley booth 
is located inside the Belvidere Arcade adjacent to the Hynes Convention 
Center. Refer to mall directory maps for the Belvidere Arcade.

Phone	 (617) 720-6342; Call in advance to arrange for a disabled access trolley.
Website	 www.brushhilltours.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line “E” train to Prudential stop.

22	 Skywalk Observatory
Included admission
Getting In	 To access the Skywalk, enter through the Lower Lobby of the Prudential 

Center (800 Boylston Street) - look for the sign that says Skywalk in the 
Belvidere Arcade. Proceed down the escalator in front of the Prudential 
Tower, turn left and take the elevator to the 50th floor. Exit the elevator and 
present your pass at the ticket desk.

Note	 Skywalk also functions as a banquet facility and may be closed on occasion 
for private events or inclement weather. Please call ahead to ensure that 
they are open during the time you wish to visit.

Hours	 November–March: 10:00 am–8:00 pm (last elevator up at 7:30 pm)
	 March–November: 10:00 am –10:00 pm (last elevator up at 9:30 pm)
Closings	 Christmas Day
Address	 800 Boylston Street 50th Floor Boston
Phone	 (617) 859-0648
Website 	 www.prudentialcenter.com/shop_detail.html?id=64
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line “E” train to Prudential stop Or Orange Line to Back 

Bay stop.

23	 Fenway Park Tour
Included tour
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card at the Gate D ticket booth at  

the corner of Yawkey Way and Van Ness Street. Go Boston Card is ac-
cepted on all regular tours of Fenway Park. All premium tours and Post 
Season tours are excluded. Specific tour times are subject to availability 
and all stops within the tour are subject to change.

Hours	 Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm (except for the last tour  
on game days and all premium tours). Last tour departs at 5:00 pm  
on non-game days and 3 hours before game time on game days. 

Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 4 Yawkey Way
Phone	 617-226-6666
Website	 redsox.com/tours
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Kenmore Square stop. Follow Brookline Avenue  

to Yawkey Way. Turn left onto Yawkey Way.

Back Bay

Vincent van Gogh, Postman Joseph Roulin (detail), 1888. 
Oil on canvas. Gift of Robert Treat Paine, 2nd.

Start your visit
to Boston with 
a visit to the MFA.

(See page 25)

29Go Boston Card28 Go Boston Card



24	 The MIT Museum
Included general admission
Hours	 Daily, 10:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 265 Massachusetts Avenue, Building N52, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 253-5927
Website	 www.web.mit.edu/museum and cambridgesciencefestival.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Central Square stop and walk down Massachusetts 

Avenue toward the Boston skyline for about ten minutes; the museum is on 
the left.

25	 Harvard Museum of Natural History
Included general admission
Note	 Includes general admission to both the Harvard Museum of Natural  

History and the Peabody Museum of Archaeology and Ethnology.
Hours	 Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day
Address	 26 Oxford Street, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 495-3045
Website	 www.hmnh.harvard.edu
Public Transit	 Take the T: Take Red Line T to Harvard Square. Walk through Harvard Yard, 

past Science Center, 150 yards down Oxford Street. Harvard Museum of 
Natural History is the large brick building on right, 6-8 minute walk from 
Harvard Square.

26	 Peabody Museum of Archaeology and Ethnology
Included general admission
Note	 Includes general admission to both the Harvard Museum of Natural  

History and the Peabody Museum of Archaeology and Ethnology.
Hours	 Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Day. Holiday 

hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 11 Divinity Avenue, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 496-1027
Website	 www.peabody.harvard.edu
Public Transit	 Take the T: Take Red Line T to Harvard Square. Walk through Harvard Yard, 

past Science Center on the left toward the intersection of Kirkland and Oxford 
streets. Walk east (right) on Kirkland Street and take the first left onto Divinity 
Avenue. The Museum will be on the left, almost at the end of the short street.

Cambridge Cambridge

27	 The Classic Hahvahd Tour 
Included tour
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card to the tour guide at the start of the tour. 

Tours start at 1376 Massachusetts Ave, Cambridge located just outside of 
the main Harvard Red Line subway station at the Cambridge Information 
Booth.

Tour length	 70 minutes and less than 1 mile
Hours	 March 1–December 1: Daily, 10:30 am–3:30 pm  

Check website for specific tour schedule.
Closings	 Seasonal December 1 through Mid-March.  

May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Tour Departs	 1376 Massachusetts Ave, Cambridge (outside the Main Harvard Red Line 

Subway Station at the Cambridge Information Booth)
Phone	 (855) 455-8747
Website	 www.harvardtour.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Harvard stop. 

28	 Charles Riverboat Cruise
Included river cruise
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card at the white ticket booth outside the  

CambridgeSide Galleria Mall near the food court.
Hours	 Memorial Day weekend–Columbus Day weekend:  

Daily, departures at 10:00 am, 11:15 am, 12:30 pm, 1:45 pm, 3:00 pm, 4:15 pm.
Closings	 Seasonal  Mid-October through Mid-May. May be closed major  

U.S. holidays.
Address	 Departs Lechmere Canal Park at The CambridgeSide Galleria Mall, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 621-3001
Website	 www.charlesriverboat.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to the Lechmere stop; follow the signs to the  

CambridgeSide Galleria Mall.

Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

31Go Boston Card30 Go Boston Card



29	 John F. Kennedy Presidential Library and Museum
Included general admission
Hours	 Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day. All holiday hours 

are subject to change without notice.
Address	 Columbia Point, Boston
Phone	 (617) 514-1600 or toll-free (866) JFK-1960
Website	 www.jfklibrary.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to the JFK/UMASS stop. Take the JFK shuttle bus to 

the museum, which runs every 20 minutes.
Directions	 I-93 North to Exit 14 (Morrissey Blvd.), then follow the signs to UMass & 

JFK. I-93 South to Exit 15 (Columbia Rd.) to Morrissey Blvd., then follow the 
signs to UMass & JFK. Free parking.

30	 Franklin Park Zoo
Included admission
Hours	 April 1–September 30: Monday–Friday, 10:00 am–5:00 pm; 
	 Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays, 10:00 am–6:00 pm
	 October 1–March 31: Daily, 10:00 am–4:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change 

without notice.
Address	 One Franklin Park Road, Boston
Phone	 (617) 541-5466
Website	 www.zoonewengland.org
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to n stop, then take the #16 bus to the zoo. Red 

Line to Andrew stop, then take the #16 bus to the zoo.

31 	 Samuel Adams Brewery Tour
Included brewery tour and free pint glass
Included Extra	 Complimentary Sam Adams glassware of your choice (up to $8 value) with 

Go Boston Card. Must be 21 or over for offer. Child cards not accepted.
Note	 Tour is free and open to visitors of all ages. Proper ID required to  

sample beer. 
Hours	 Monday–Thursday, 10:00 am–3:00 pm; Friday, 10:00 am–5:30 pm;
	 Saturday, 10:00 am–3:00 pm; Tours leave approximately every 45 minutes.
Closings	 Sundays and some U.S. holidays. Please visit website for full listing of  

closings.
Address	 30 Germania Street, Boston (Jamaica Plain)
Phone	 (617) 368-5080
Website	 www.samueladams.com/brewery-and-craft/our-brewery
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to Stony Brook stop. Above ground, turn left onto 

Boylston Street and go straight. At the first set of lights, turn right onto 
Amory Street. Take the first left onto Porter Street, look for the “Samuel 
Adams” signs. Less than a 5 minute walk from the train station.

Boston City South

32	 Salem Witch Museum
Included admission
Tip	 Presentations run on the half hour and are offered on a first-come, first-

served basis. In October, tickets to the Salem Witch Museum often sell out 
early in the day. Although lines move quickly, please plan on arriving by 
noon to check in at the admission desk and secure tickets.

Hours	 Daily, 10:00 am–5:30 pm. Extended hours in July and August.
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day; Closes at 3:00 pm 

on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve. Closed second and third weeks in 
January. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 19 ½ Washington Square North, Salem
Phone	 (978) 744-1692
Website	 www.salemwitchmuseum.com
Directions	 From Boston-Rt. 1N (Approx. 30 min. drive)-U.S. Rt. 1N, to Rt. 128 N, to 

exit 26 (Lowell St.) or Exit 25A (Rt. 114 E,). When you enter Salem, look for 
signs to Salem Visitor Center. The Museum is located on Rt. 1A N, across 
from the Salem Common, on route to the Salem Visitor Center.

Public Transit	 Take the Commuter Rail from Boston (30 minute ride): Newburyport/
Rockport Line from North Station. At the Salem Station, come up to street 
level, walk down Washington St. Take your second left onto Church St. and 
walk 2 blocks to the Salem Witch Museum.

33	 The House of the Seven Gables
Included admission
Hours	 Mid-January through Mid-June: 10:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Mid-June through Early November: 10:00 am–7:00 pm;
	 Early November through December: 10:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Hours change seasonally. Please check attractions website for updated schedule.
Closings	 First two weeks of January. Wednesdays January–April. Thanksgiving and 

Christmas. Closes at 2:00 pm on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve.  
Hours are subject to change without notice.

Address	 115 Derby Street, Salem
Phone	 (978) 744-0991
Website	 www.7gables.org
Public Transit	 Take the Commuter Rail from Boston (30 minute ride): Newburyport/

Rockport line from North Station. Exit Salem Depot and walk to Washington 
St. Turn right on Washington St., left onto Derby St. (20 minute walk).

34	 Peabody Essex Museum
Included general admission
Getting In	 Present your your Go Boston Card at the Admissions Desk (applies only to 

General Admission and not special exhibits)
Hours	 Tuesday–Sunday, 10:00 am–5:00 pm; Open Monday holidays.
	 Open the third Thursday of every month, 10:00 am–9:00 pm
Closings	 Mondays. Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day.  

Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 161 Essex Street , East India Square, Salem
Phone	 (978) 745-9500
Website	 www.pem.org
Directions	 From Boston, Route 1 or I-93 to 128 N, exit 25A. Follow Route 114 into 

Salem. In Salem, follow signs for the museum and downtown parking.
Public Transit	 Take the Commuter Rail from Boston (30 minute ride): The museum is a 

five minute walk from the Salem station. Follow signs for downtown.

Salem

33Go Boston Card32 Go Boston Card



35	 Concord Museum
Included admission
Hours	 April–December: Monday–Saturday, 9:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Sunday, noon–5:00 pm (June–August, open at 9:00 am on Sundays)
	 January-March: Monday-Saturday, 11:00 am–4:00 pm;
	 Sunday, 1:00 pm–4:00 pm
Closings	 Easter, Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day. 
Address	 53 Cambridge Turnpike, Concord, MA
Phone	 (978) 369-9763
Website	 www.concordmuseum.org
Directions	 Concord is approximately 20 miles west of Boston. The Concord Museum 

is easily accessible from Route 495 or Route 128, via Route 2, and is located 
1/4 mile east of Concord Center, at the intersection of Lexington Road and 
Cambridge Turnpike. Parking is free.

36	 The Old Manse
Included admission
Hours	 Mid-March–Late May: Saturday & Sunday, 12:00 pm–5:00 pm
	 Late May–Late October: Tuesday–Sunday, 12:00 pm–5:00 pm
	 Early November–Late December: Saturday–Sunday, 12:00 pm–5:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal Late December–Mid-March. May be open by appointment if  

calling ahead.
Address	 269 Monument Street, Concord, MA
Phone	 (978) 369-3909
Website	 www.oldmanse.org
Directions	 From Boston, take I-95/128 north to Exit 30 (2A W). Stay on 2A W and at 

the second flashing yellow light stay right onto Lexington Road. Sign reads 
“Concord.” Follow this to the center of Concord. Go straight into the small 
rotary (Monument Square), then turn right onto Monument Street. Old 
Manse is 1/2 mile ahead on the left.

37	 Louisa May Alcott’s Orchard House
Included admission
Note	 Not valid for group tours or special programs/events.
Hours	 April 1–October 31: Monday-Saturday, 10:00 am–4:30 pm;  

Sunday, 1:00 pm–4:30 pm
	 November 1–March 31: Monday–Friday, 11:00 am–3:00 pm;
	 Saturday, 10:00 am–4:30 pm; Sunday, 1:00 pm–4:30 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, Easter Day, and January 1 & 2;  

Open 10:00 am–2:00 pm on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve;  
Open at 12:00 pm on Patriots’ Day Monday. Holiday hours are subject to 
change without notice.

Address	 399 Lexington Rd., Concord
Phone	 (978) 369-4122
Website	 www.louisamayalcott.org
Directions	 I-95 to exit 30B (2A W). Follow 2A past the entrance to Hanscom AFB 

toward Concord Center. At the fork in the road where 2A continues left, 
proceed right, following the sign To Concord Center. From this turnoff, 
Orchard House is approximately 1.5 miles on your right, just before  
Concord Center. Park in The Wayside lot on Hawthorne Lane, across  
from The Wayside home.

Lexington/Concord

Public Transit	 Take the T: Orchard House is accessible from Boston and points west via 
the MBTA Commuter Rail Fitchburg line, and is a 20-25 minute walk from 
Concord’s Commuter Rail Station on Thoreau Street. Phone for detailed 
walking directions. 

38	 Liberty Ride
Included ride
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card at The Lexington Visitors Center at 1875  

Massachusetts Avenue, Lexington. Be sure to arrive at least 10 minutes prior 
to tour departure to ensure adequate boarding time.

Hours	 April & May: Weekends only at 10:00 am, 11:30 am, 1:00 pm, and 2:30 pm;
	 Memorial Day through last weekend in October: Daily at 10:00 am,  

11:30 am, 1:00 pm, and 2:30 pm
Closings	 Seasonal October 26–March 31
Address	 Ride departs from the Lexington Visitor’s Center at 1875 Massachusetts 

Ave., Lexington. (Free parking pass will be provided with purchase of ticket)
Phone	 (781) 862-0500 ext. 84586
Website	 www.libertyride.us
Directions	 Take I-95 (Route 128) to exit 30A. Travel on Route 2A (Marrett Road) turn 

left at Massachusetts Ave. Continue through light at Waltham St. Take first 
right at Depot Square and proceed straight back to park in attended lot.

Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Alewife stop. Then board bus 62 or 76 to Depot  
Square/Lexington Stop. These buses do not run on Sundays or holidays.  
On those days you may take a taxi from Alewife station or visit web site for 
connecting instructions.

39	 Buckman Tavern
Included admission
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card upon entry.  
Included Extra	 For an additional $7/adults and $3/children payable directly to the Lexing-

ton Historical Society, Go Boston Card holders can receive a ticket to both 
the Hancock-Clark House and Munroe Tavern.

Hours	 Mid-March–Late-November: Daily tours every half hour, 10:00 am–4:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal November–Early April. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 1 Bedford Street (on Lexington Common), Lexington
Phone	 (781) 862-5598
Website	 www.lexingtonhistory.org
Directions	 Take Route 95 North or South to Exit 31A labeled “4-225 Lexington.” Merge 

onto Bedford St/RT-225/RT-4 and follow it into Lexington center. Buckman 
Tavern will be on your left, and the Battle Green and Minuteman Statue will 
be on your right.

Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Alewife stop, then board 76 or 62 bus to Lexington 
Center. No service on Sundays or holidays.

Lexington/Concord

35Go Boston Card34 Go Boston Card



40	 Historic Plymouth Walking Tours 
Included admission on one walking tour
Reservations	 Reservations are required. Please call in advance.
Getting In	 Upon arrival, present your Go Boston Card at the Jenney Museum at  

48 Summer Street, located at the corner of Summer Street and Spring 
Lane. Please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled tour time. Tours  
begin promptly. Free parking is available. 

Note	 Go Boston Card entitles you to one historic walking tour per day. Choose 
from: Business Not as Usual Tour, Discover Plymouth’s History, or  
Forefather’s Monument.

Hours	 April 1–November 30: Monday–Saturday, 9:30 am and 1:30 pm
Closings	 Seasonal December through March, Sundays, and Thanksgiving Day. 

Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 48 Summer Street, Plymouth
Phone	 (508) 747-4544
Website	 www.jenneymuseum.org
Directions	 I-93 to Rte 3 South to exit 6A Plymouth. Turn right on Oak St about 0.4 

miles. Go to the end and turn left on Summer. Museum is 240 ft on the 
right. Free parking available in the lot on Spring Lane.

41	 Plimoth Plantation and Mayflower ll
Included admission
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card at either attraction to receive tickets for both 

Plimoth Plantation and Mayflower II. 
Hours	 Mid-March through Late November: Daily, 9:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal Late November through Mid-March. May be closed major  

U.S. holidays.
Address	 Plimoth Plantation: 137 Warren Avenue, Plymouth
	 Mayflower II: State Pier, 74 Water Street, Plymouth
Phone	 (508) 746-1622
Website	 www.plimoth.org
Directions	 By Car to Plimoth Plantation: I-93 S to Route 3 S. Take left exit 4 (Plimoth 

Plantation Highway) and follow signs to Plimoth Plantation.
	 By Car to Mayflower II: I-93 S to Route 3 S. Take left exit 6A, which puts 

you on Route 44 East (Samoset Street). Cross Route 3A (Court Street) 
onto North Park Avenue. Continue to the small rotary. Take the first right 
onto Water Street, and go straight about 5 blocks to the ship.

Plymouth

Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

Cape Cod

42	 Hy-Line Martha’s Vineyard Ferry
Included same-day round trip passage on seasonal Traditional Ferry OR 
upgrade fee* to “High Speed Martha’s Vineyard Ferry”
Getting In	 Hy-Line is a passenger-only service. Card authorizes free Standard Passage 

on traditional ferry (limited schedule), same day round-trip. Card may be 
redeemed on day of sailing at Hyannis Terminal only, at any window. 

	 *Go Boston Card adult customers may upgrade to the high-speed ferry for 
a fee. Please confirm fee with Hy-Line Cruises. (No upgrade option is  
available for children. Children must pay full high-speed fare.)

Hours	 Limited schedule for Traditional Ferry; visit web site or call (800) 492-8082 
to confirm times.

Closings	 Seasonal Mid-October through Mid-May. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 220 Ocean Street Dock, Hyannis
Phone	 (508) 778-2600
Website	 www.hylinecruises.com/marthas-vineyard-ferries/
Directions	 Hy-Line Ferry terminal is approximately 1-1/2 hours from Boston, depending 

on traffic. Follow Rte 3 (Southeast Expressway) to “flyover” the Sagamore 
Bridge onto Rte 6, to exit 6 (Rte 132 into Hyannis). At Airport Rotary, take 
the second right onto Barnstable Rd. After third light (at Main St), Barnstable 
Rd. becomes Ocean Street. Straight through next light (at South St),  
continue 1/4-mile and look to the left for Hy-Line Cruises.

43	 Hy-Line Nantucket Ferry
Included same-day round trip passage on seasonal Traditional Ferry OR 
upgrade fee* to “High Speed Nantucket Ferry”
Getting In	 Hy-Line is a passenger-only service. Card authorizes free Standard Passage 

on traditional ferry, same day round-trip. Card may be redeemed on day of 
sailing at Hyannis Terminal only, at any window.  
*Go Boston Card adult customers may upgrade to the high-speed ferry for 
a fee. Please confirm fee with Hy-Line Cruises. (No upgrade option is available 
for children. Children must pay full high-speed fare.)

Hours	 Schedule varies. Call (800) 492-8082 or visit the website to confirm.
Closings	 Seasonal Mid-October through Mid-May. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 220 Ocean Street Dock, Hyannis
Phone	 (508) 778-2600
Website	 www.hylinecruises.com
Directions	 Hy-Line Ferry terminal is approximately 1-1/2 hours from Boston, depending 

on traffic. Follow Rte 3 (Southeast Expressway) onto Rte 6, to exit 6 (Rte 
132 into Hyannis). At Airport Rotary, take the second right onto Barnstable 
Rd. After third light (at Main St), Barnstable Rd becomes Ocean Street. 
Straight through next light (at South St), continue 1/4-mile and look to the 
left for Hy-Line Cruises.

37Go Boston Card36 Go Boston Card



44	 Hy-Line Cape Cod Canal Cruise
Included admission on the 2-hour Sightseeing Cruise
Hours	 Late May–Late June: Daily, 10:00 am, 1:30 pm
	 Late June–Early September: Monday–Saturday, 10:00 am, 1:30 pm
	 Early–Mid-September: Daily, 10:00 am, 1:30 pm
	 Late September–Mid-October: Saturday & Sunday, 10:00 am, 1:30 pm. 

Hours are seasonal.  Please check with attraction website for updated
Closings	 Seasonal October 12–end of May. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 184 Onset Avenue, Onset Town Pier, Wareham, MA
Phone	 (508) 295-3883
Website	 www.hylinecruises.com/hy-line-nantucket-schedule-and-rates/
Directions	 From Boston, where Route 3 South ends: follow Route 6 West along the 

Cape Cod Canal. Continue on Route 6 West & Route 28 North from the 
Bourne Rotary. At the 4th set of lights take a left onto Onset Avenue. The 
Buttermilk Inn will be on your right. Continue on Onset Avenue and the 
Onset Town Pier will be on the left.

45	 Hyannisport Harbor Cruise
Included admission
Note	 The Go Boston Card is valid only for the one hour narrated sightseeing 

cruises and not specialty cruises.
Hours	 Mid-May–Late Oct.: Daily, 6–8 departures. Please see website for hours.
Closings	 Seasonal Late October–Mid-May. May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 138 Ocean Street, Hyannis
Phone	 (508) 790-0696
Website	 www.hylinecruises.com/hyannisport-harbor-cruises/
Directions	 Hy-Line Ferry terminal is approximately 1-1/2 hours from Boston, depending on 

traffic. Follow Rte 3 (Southeast Expressway) onto Rte 6, to exit 6 (Rte 132 into 
Hyannis). At Airport Rotary, take the second right onto Barnstable Rd. After 
third light (at Main St), Barnstable Rd becomes Ocean Street. Straight through 
next light (at South St), continue 100 feet and look to the left for Hy-Line Sight-
seeing parking lot.

46	 John F. Kennedy Hyannis Museum
Included general admission
Note	 Admission to the Cape Cod Baseball Hall of Fame is included with general 

admission to the JFK Museum.
Hours	 Mid-April through May: Monday–Saturday, 10:00 am–4:00 pm;
	 Sunday: 12:00 pm–4:00 pm
	 June–October: Monday–Saturday, 9:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Sunday: 12:00 pm–5:00 pm
	 November: Monday–Saturday: 10:00 am–4:00 pm;
	 Sunday: 12:00 pm– 4:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal December through mid-February. Call for Holiday hours.
Address	 397 Main Street, Hyannis
Phone	 (508) 790-3077
Website	 www.jfkhyannismuseum.org
Directions	 Take Route 6, Mid-Cape Highway, to Exit 6. South on Route 132 to Airport 

Rotary. Second right off Rotary onto Barnstable Road. Stay on Barnstable 
Road to Main Street lights. Take right on Main Street. Approximately 1/4 mile 
on left is JFK Hyannis Museum next to Post Office. Free parking in back.

Cape Cod

47	 Cape Cod Maritime Museum
Included admission
Hours	 Mid-March–Mid-December: Tuesday–Saturday, 10:00 am–4:00 pm,
	 Sunday 12:00 pm–4:00 pm (Monday by appointment only)
Closings	 Mondays, Thanksgiving Day. 

Seasonal Mid-December through Mid-March.  
Holiday hours subject to change without notice. 

Address	 135 South Street, Hyannis
Phone	 (508) 775-1723
Website	 www.capecodmaritimemuseum.org
Directions	 From Boston, take Rte 3 to Rte 6 over the Sagamore Bridge to exit 6. Take Rte 

132 to Hyannis. At the Airport Rotary, take the second right onto Barnstable 
Road, which becomes Ocean Street. Take a left onto South Street at the 
lights. Museum is on the right overlooking the Harbor. 

Public Transit	 Plymouth and Brockton bus from South Station, Boston to the Hyannis  
Transportation Center. Local bus services also availablecall for details.

48	 Sandwich Glass Museum
Included admission
Hours	 April through December: Daily, 9:30 am–5:00 pm; 
	 February and March: Wednesday–Sunday, 9:30 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Seasonal January, Mondays and Tuesdays in February and March.  

All hours are subject to change.
Address	 129 Main Street, Sandwich
Phone	 (508) 888-0251
Website	 www.sandwichglassmuseum.org
Directions	 Route 3 South to Cape Cod. From Mid-Cape Highway (Route 6), Exit 2. 

Head north on Route 130 to Sandwich Village (1.5 miles approx.). Bear left 
at traffic island. Museum will be on your right.

49	 Cape Cod Bike Rental 
Included full-day Mountain Bike Rental*
Included Extra	 $10.00 savings per kayak rental with the Go Boston Card.
Getting In	 Reservations recommended. Present your Go Boston Card at the Rail Trail 

Bike Shop. *All other accessories, additional time, etc. are not included.
Hours	 Mid-April through Mid-May: Daily, 10:00 am–5:00 pm;
	 Memorial Day through Labor Day: Daily, 8:00 am–6:00 pm;
	 Early September through Mid-October: Daily, 10:00 am–5:00 pm
	 Hours are seasonal.  Please check attraction website for details.
Closings	 Seasonal October 16–April 14.  

Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 302 Underpass Rd., Brewster, MA
Phone	 (508) 896-8200
Website	 www.railtrailbikeshop.com
Directions	 From Rte 6 Take Exit 11 (Rt. 137). Turn right onto Rt. 137. Go 2.5 miles, on your 

right you will see Ocean Edge Resort, then take your next right onto Snow Rd., 
proceed to end. Rail Trail Bike & Kayak will be directly in front of you.

Cape Cod

39Go Boston Card38 Go Boston Card



50	 Old Sturbridge Village
Included admission
Tip	 Picnic facilities and food are available. Allow 3 hours minimum for visit.
Hours	 Open year-round, but hours change seasonally.  

Call or visit website to confirm.
Closings	 Mondays during the winter season and Christmas Day. Holiday hours are 

subject to change without notice.
Address	 1 Old Sturbridge Village Road, Sturbridge
Phone	 (800) 733-1830
Website	 www.osv.org
Directions	 Sturbridge is an hour’s drive from Boston. Take exit 9 off the Massachusetts 

Turnpike (I-90). Follow Route 20 West approximately one mile to the 
entrance road to OSV. Ample free parking.

51 	 Six Flags New England
Included admission
Getting In	 Redeem your Go Boston Card for an admission pass at the Group Sales 

Window-Main Gate. General admission only. Limit once per life of the card.
Hours	 Late May through Early September open daily.  September–October: 

Weekends only.  Please call or visit website for hours. Hurricane Harbor 
Water Park open Memorial Day through Labor Day.

Closings	 Seasonal End of October through mid-April.  
May be closed major U.S. holidays.

Address	 1623 Main Street, Agawam
Phone	 (413) 786-9300
Website	 www.sixflags.com/newengland
Directions	 From Boston: Mass Pike West to Exit 6. Take I-291 West for 4.2 miles, 

merging right onto I-91 South for 2.8 miles, to Exit 3 (Agawam).
	 Cross bridge and take first exit. Follow rotary to Rte 57 West

	

	

	

Day Trips

Online Guidebook
www.smartdestinations.com/guide/bos

40 Go Boston Card



Exclusive Deals & Savings

	 DOWNTOWN 
52	 Enterprise Rent-a-Car 

15% savings on standard daily rates
Terms	 Use customer code: 10E8968. Discount applies to vehicles reserved in 

advance at standard daily rates (as posted at time of reservation by calling 
1-800-RENT-A-CAR) up to a full-size car, rented at participating Boston 
Metro locations for 5 days or less. Discount does not apply to taxes, 
surcharges, tax reimbursement, airport access and related fees, excess 
mileage fees, and optional products and services including, but not limited 
to refueling, additional driver, and damage waiver charges. Renter may be 
responsible for damage or loss of the vehicle, so check your auto policy 
and/or credit card agreement for rental vehicle coverage. Original coupon 
must be redeemed at the time of rental and may not be used in conjunction 
with any other coupon, offer, or discounted rate, including weekend special 
rates. Normal rental qualifications apply. Vehicles are subject to availability. 
Other restrictions, including holiday and blackout dates, may apply. Offer is 
void where prohibited. Cash value: 1/100¢. Pick-up and drop-off service is 
subject to geographic and other restrictions.

Location	 Call 1-800-RENT-A-CAR (1-800-736-8222) for location nearest you. 

53	 Downtown LAZ Parking Garage, 33 Arch Street
Save 20% on parking
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card and this QR code to the 33 Arch Street parking 

attendant when you exit the garage.
Note	 Conveniently located in a safe neighborhood near  

popular downtown and waterfront attractions, that  
are included on your multi-attraction pass. 

Hours	 The garage is open 24/7, 365 days a year.
Address	 33 Arch Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 204-9268
Website	  lazparking.com/local/boston-ma/33-arch-street 
Directions	 Located half mile from South Station. If arriving from South Station on At-

lantic Avenue, turn left onto Summer Street and then right onto Devonshire 
Street. Take the first left onto Franklin Street and the first right onto Arch St. 

Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue, Orange or Red Lines to State Street or Downtown Crossing.

54	 PhotoWalks
$5.00 savings on tour and complimentary PhotoWalks Guide to Creative 
Photography
Hours	 Beacon Hill, Postcards of Boston, Footsteps to Freedom, Back Bay: Tours 

operate at 10:00 am and 1:00 pm. Please call for reservations and tour 
schedules.

Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Phone	 Call PhotoWalks to learn the meeting place of your tour: (617) 851-2273
Website	 www.photowalks.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Park Street or Arlington Street or Copley.

Exclusive Deals & Savings

55	 Macy’s–Downtown Crossing
15% Visitor Savings Pass
Note	 Visit the Visitor’s Services Desk on the first floor across from Men’s 

Fragrances to receive “visitors only” 15% savings pass! (p.17) Valid only to 
non-residents of Boston with ID. Some special restrictions apply; see store 
and ad for details.

Hours	 Mon.–Sat., 10:00 am–9:00 pm; Sun., 11:00 am–8:00 pm
Closings	 Thanksgiving, Christmas Day and Easter. Holiday hours are subject to 

change without notice.
Address	 450 Washington Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 357-3000
Website	 www.macys.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Take the orange line and exit at the Downtown Crossing Stop.

56	 Shear Madness 
$10 savings on a ticket
Hours	 Tues.–Fri., 8:00 pm; Sat., 6 pm & 9 pm;
	 Sun., 3 pm & 7 pm
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 Charles Playhouse, 74 Warrenton Street
Phone	 (617)426-5225
Website	 www.shearmadness.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green line to Boylston Street stop.

57	 Hennessey’s of Boston
20% savings on lunch or dinner
Note	 Excludes lobster specials 
Hours	 Lunch: Daily, 11:00 am–3:00 pm;
	 Dinner: Daily, 3:00 pm–9:00 pm
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 25 Union Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 742-2125
Website	 www.somerspubs.com/hennessys.html
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to Haymarket stop.

58	 Long’s Jewelers
10–25% savings on all jewelry, watches, and giftware purchases 
Hours	 Mon.–Fri., 9:30 am–6:00 pm; Sat., 10:00 am–5:00 pm
Closings	 Sundays. May be closed major U.S. holidays. Call for details.
Address	 100 Summer Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 426-8500
Website	 www.longsjewelers.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to South Station.
	  From I-93 S: Take exit 20. Take slight left at Lincoln Street and slight left 

at Summer Street. From I-93 N: Take exit 20A. Take slight left at Purchase 
Street and turn right at Summer Street.

43Go Boston Card42 Go Boston Card



Exclusive Deals & Savings

	 QUINCY MARKET/WATERFRONT
59	 CHEERS Faneuil Hall

10% savings on purchases
Hours	 Open daily at 11:00 am
Closings	 Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 Quincy Market Building
Phone	 (617) 227-0150
Website	 www.cheersboston.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to Haymarket stop or Blue Line to Aquarium stop. 

60	 The Green Dragon Tavern
20% savings on lunch or dinner
Note	 Excludes lobster specials 
Hours	 Daily, 11:00 am–2:00 am;
	 Lunch: 11:00 am–3:00 pm;
	 Dinner: 3:00 pm–9:00 pm
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 11 Marshall Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 367-0055
Website	 www.somerspubs.com/green-dragon.html
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to Haymarket stop.

61 	 Mr. Dooley’s Boston Tavern
20% savings on lunch or dinner
Note	 Excludes lobster specials 
Hours	 Lunch: Daily, 11:00 am–3:00 pm;
	 Dinner: Daily, 3:00 pm–9:00 pm
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 77 Broad Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 338-5656
Website	 www.somerspubs.com/mr-dooleys.html
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to State Street stop.

62	 Paddy O’s, Boston’s Irish Super Pub 
20% savings on lunch and dinner
Note	 Excludes lobster specials 
Hours	 Daily, 11:00 am–2:00 am
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 33 Union Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 263-7771
Website	 www.somerspubs.com/paddy-os.html
Public Transit	 Take the T: Orange Line to Haymarket stop.

Exclusive Deals & Savings

63	 Hard Rock Café
$5 savings on $25 food and merchandise purchases
Note	 Does not include tax, gratuity, or alcohol. Limit one offer per table.  

Cannot be combined with any other offer.
Hours	 Restaurant: Sun.–Thurs., 11:00 am–11:00 pm; Fri.–Sat., 11:00 am–12:00 am. 

Retail Shop: Daily, 10:00 am–close of restaurant
Closings	 Thanksgiving, Christmas Day and private events. Call ahead for information. 

Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 22–24 Clinton Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 424-7625
Website	 www.hardrock.com/boston
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium stop. Exit; walk away from waterfront. 

Walk up State St., right on Merchants Row. Faneuil Hall is directly ahead. 
Orange Line to Haymarket stop. Exit to Congress St. and turn left. Faneuil 
Hall is on the left behind Faneuil Hall building.

64	 The Daily Catch
15% savings on lunch or dinner at the Northern Ave. location
Note	 Only valid at Northern Ave. location. Present card to server upon presentation 

of the bill. Valid during the time that your Go Boston Card is active.
Hours	 Daily, 11:00 am–11:00 pm
Closings	 Call ahead. Easter, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day and New Year’s Day.
Address	 Two Northern Avenue (Moakley US Courthouse Patio Arcade), Boston
Phone	 (617) 772-4400
Website	 www.dailycatch.com
Directions	 From I-93 S: Take Exit 23. Bear left off ramp to Moakley Bridge. Left to 

Sleeper St. and turn left onto Northern Ave. From I-93 N: Take Exit 20. Bear 
left off ramp; straight over Seaport Blvd. onto Northern Ave. to end. 

Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line T to Aquarium or Red Line to South Station stop. 

65	 Frost Ice Loft
$2 savings on admission
Hours	 Monday–Thursday, 2:00 pm–9:00 pm (Last entry is at 9:00 pm);
	 Friday & Saturday, 12:00 pm–10:00 pm (Last entry is at 10:00 pm);
	 Sunday, 2:00 pm–8:00 pm (Last entry is at 8:00 pm)
Note	 Entry is every 15 minutes. Guests are required to purchase tickets for a 

specific entry time. Please arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled entry 
time to check in.

Address	 Faneuil Hall Marketplace, 200 State Street, N. Building, 3rd Floor  
(above American Eagle), Boston

Phone	 (617) 307-7332
Website	 www.frosticeloft.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Blue Line to Aquarium stop. 

45Go Boston Card44 Go Boston Card



Exclusive Deals & Savings

	 BEACON HILL
66	 CHEERS Beacon Hill

10% savings on purchases
Hours	 Open daily at 11:00 am
Closings	 Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change without notice.
Address	 84 Beacon Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 227-9605
Website	 www.cheersboston.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Arlington Street stop. Walk through the Public 

Garden to Beacon Street. Red Line to Charles Street/MGH stop. Walk 
down Charles Street (five blocks) through Beacon Hill to Beacon Street, 
turn right and continue one block.

67	 Boston Gondolas 
$15 savings on the price of an Il Bacio pkg, $20 savings on the price of a 
Mezza Luna pkg., and $25 dollars savings on a Bellissimo pkg.
Reservations	 Reservations are required.
Note	 All tours are private. Please make reservations by calling the Zerve reservation 

serve at (800) 979-3370. Please mention the following codes when booking:
	 1. GoBostonBaci for $15 off the Il Bacio $99 package.
	 2. GoBostonMezz for $20 off the Mezza Luna $159 package.
	 3. GoBostonBell for $25 off the $219 Bellissimo package.
	 (Rates accurate at time of printing)
Hours	 Wed–Sun, 2:00 pm–12:00 am; Tue–Fri, 7:00–11:00 am Weather permitting.
Closings	 July 3-4. May be closed major US holidays.
Address	 Next to the Hatch Shell on the Esplanade (accessed at the corner of Bea-

con and Arlington streets, across the Arthur Fiedler Footbridge)
Phone	 (800) 979-3370
Website	 www.bostongondolas.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Arlington Street stop.

	 BACK BAY
68	 UNO Chicago Grill–Copley Square

20% savings on food purchases
Getting In	 Present the Go Boston Card to your server. Beverages not included.  

Mgr Code 2689.
Hours	 Daily, hours vary.
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change 

without notice.
Address	 731 Boylston Street, Boston
Phone	 (617) 267-8554
Website	 www.unochicagogrill.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Copley stop.

69	 The Shops at Prudential Center
Complimentary PRUferred Shoppers card
Getting In	 Present your Go Boston Card at the Customer Service Desk in Center Court.
Hours	 Monday-Saturday, 10:00 am–9:00 pm; Sunday, 11:00 am–6:00 pm
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 Prudential Center, 800 Boylston Street, Boston
Phone	 (800) SHOP-PRU / (800) 746-7778
Website	 www.prudentialcenter.com
Directions: 	 Take the T: Green Line E Train to Prudential stop.

Exclusive Deals & Savings

	 CAMBRIDGE
70	 UNO Chicago Grill–Harvard Square

20% savings on food purchases
Getting In	 Present the Go Boston Card to your server. Beverages not included. Mgr 

Code 2689.
Hours	 Daily, hours vary.
Closings	 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Holiday hours are subject to change 

without notice.
Address	 22 JFK Street, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 497-1530
Website	 www.unochicagogrill.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Red Line to Harvard Square stop.

71 	 CambridgeSide Galleria
Complimentary gift and valuable discount coupons
Hours	 Monday–Saturday, 10:00 am–9:30 pm; Sunday, 11:00 am–7:00 pm
	 Hours are extended during the holiday season.
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays.
Address	 100 CambridgeSide Place, Cambridge
Phone	 (617) 621-8666
Website	 www.shopcambridgeside.com
Public Transit	 Take the T: Green Line to Lechmere station. CambridgeSide Galleria also 

offers a free shuttle service to and from the MBTA Red Line Kendall Square 
T Stop. The bus runs every 20 minutes during operating hours. The route 
picks up and drops off at CambridgeSide Galleria. Shuttle Hours of Opera-
tion: Monday-Saturday: 9:00 am–7:00 pm; Sunday: 12:00 pm–7:00 pm 
(hours subject to change without notice).

	 SALEM 
72	 Haunted Footsteps Ghost Tour

25% savings on tour
Note	 Tickets may be purchased at 8 Central Street, Salem office. Discount not 

valid during the month of October. 
Hours	 April–November 4: Nightly at 8:00 pm; Fri. and Sat. nights in November at 

8:00 pm (Offer not valid during October)
Closings	 May be closed major U.S. holidays
Address	 8 Central Street, Salem
Phone	 (978) 745-0666
Website	 www.salemhistoricaltours.com
Directions	 Route 95 to 128 to Route 114 East. Follow signs for Visitor Center. From the 

Visitor Center on New Liberty St., turn left and take a quick right onto the 
Essex St. pedestrian walkway. Go one block to Trolley Depot store. Turn 
left onto Central St. Parking in the large parking garage opposite the Visitor 
Center and metered parking.

Public Transit	 Take the T: MBTA commuter line to Salem Depot. Follow signs to visitor 
center; one block down on cobblestone walkway. At Trolley Depot store, 
turn onto Central St. 

47Go Boston Card46 Go Boston Card



Frequently Asked Questions
Important Things You Need To Know About Your Go Boston Card.  
While our guidebooks are accurate at time of printing, attractions may change their 
hours of operation at any time. It’s a good idea to call before you go. 

Q:	 How does the Bonus work?
A:	 An additional “bonus” attraction option is included only on 3, 5, & 7 day 		

cards. You are entitled to one free admission to one of the eligible bonus 		
attractions. The bonus attraction must be visited on one of the days that you 
are using your card - it is not an extra day.  Refer to the specific attraction 
page for reservation details. Bonus choices include a Boston Duck Tour, a Sce-
nic Motorcoach Tour (choice of 3), a New England Aquarium Whale Watch by 
Boston Harbor Cruises, and a ticket to select Boston Red Sox games with VIP 
early park access.

Q: 	 If I have a 1-day card, may I still use the card for the 2-day  
	 trolley pass? 
A:	 Yes, a 2-day trolley ticket is included with your Go Boston Card, regardless 	

of the number of Go Card “days” purchased. It is important to know that 		
picking up your trolley ticket will activate your Go Boston Card, so be sure 	
to pick up your trolley ticket on the day that you plan to visit attractions.

Q: 	 Do I need to pick up my trolley ticket at a specific location or  
	 can I board anywhere with my card? 
A:	 You must pick up your trolley ticket prior to boarding the Beantown Trolley.  
	 Show your Go Boston Card at one of three convenient locations:

	 City Place: Green Line to Boylston Street stop. Upon exit, take a right on 	
	 Boylston Street. Make a left on Charles Street. The entrance to City Place is 	
	 just after P.F. Changs on your left. (see page 20 for details)

	 Waterfront:  
	 Blue Line to Aquarium T stop. Seasonal 
	
 
	 Shops at the Prudential Center: 
	 Green Line “E” train to Prudential stop. Seasonal 
	   

While our guidebooks are accurate at time of printing, attractions may change their 
hours of operation at any time. It’s a good idea to call before you go. 

Terms & Conditions 
Smart Destinations, Inc. has done its best to ensure the accuracy of the information 
contained in our guidebooks. Because conditions (hours, holiday closures, etc.) at these 
attractions may change from time to time subsequent to your purchase date, Smart 
Destinations cannot guarantee that each facility will continue to honor its indicated 
commitments at the time that the pass holder makes use of the card. To the extent 
permitted by law, Smart Destinations is not liable for any loss, expense, damage or 
other inconvenience caused in any way by the pass holder’s reliance upon information 
contained in this guidebook or on the Company’s website.

Similarly, Smart Destinations shall not be liable for any deficiencies in service, problems 
with admission, public health violations, safety problems or personal injury that should 
arise when the cardholder visits any listed attraction. Just as is the case when the pass 
holder would otherwise do business with any facility, such problems shall be a matter to 
be resolved between the pass holder and that facility.

Smart Destinations’ products, and the rights and benefits they convey, are non-transferable 
and non-refund able once a pass is activated. Smart Destinations’ customers agree to 
reimburse Smart Destinations for costs incurred through misuse of a pass including 
amounts Smart Destinations is contractually bound to pay visited partners and attractions 
as well as legal and recovery costs incurred by Smart Destinations to obtain such  
reimbursement from the customer. Should the pass holder use the pass improperly, 
the pass holder agrees to indemnify Smart Destinations for any damages suffered as a 
result of such misuse.

Smart Destinations’ products are good for a specified number of days or number of 
attraction visits. Unless otherwise noted, the pass may only be used once per attraction 
venue. Passes are non-refundable and non-transferable to others by the pass holder. 
All admissions and tickets granted must be used by the pass holder. Passes are not 
replaceable if lost, misplaced, or stolen. 

Smart Destinations is not responsible for traffic conditions or weather that may affect a 
customers’ ability to use Smart Destinations’ products.

When the pass holder accepts this guidebook, and makes use of the accompanying 
Smart Destinations product, the pass holder is accepting the above terms and conditions.

© Go Boston Card and Smart Destinations Inc., 2015 This product is developed for use 
with US Patent No. 7,765,128 B2.

49Go Boston Card48 Go Boston Card



50 51



Index
Back Bay.............................................................................25
Beacon Hill/Science Park.............................................23
Beantown Trolley Tour–City Place .............................15
Beantown Trolley Tour–Prudential Center .............28
Beantown Trolley Tour–Waterfront ......................... 20
Bonus Attractions........................................................... 10
Boston Children’s Museum ..........................................21
Boston City South............................................................32
Boston Duck Tours.......................................................... 10
Boston Harbor Cruises  

U.S.S. Constitution Cruise .................................... 19
Boston Red Sox Game Ticket plus  

VIP Early Park Access...............................................13
Boston’s Tall Ships.......................................................... 19
Buckman Tavern .............................................................35
Cambridge........................................................................ 30
Cape Cod ..........................................................................37
Cape Cod Bike Rental ....................................................39
Cape Cod Canal Cruise .................................................38
Cape Cod Maritime Museum .....................................39
Charles Riverboat Cruise ..............................................31
Concord Museum ......................................................... 34
Day Trips...........................................................................40
Downtown......................................................................... 14
Fenway Park Tour............................................................29
Franklin Park Zoo.............................................................32
Freedom Trail Foundation®  

Walk Into History Tour ........................................... 14
Frost Ice Loft.................................................................... 45
Getting around Boston/MBTA Map ...................... 6-7
Harvard Museum of Natural History ...................... 30
Historic Plymouth Walking Tours..............................36
How to use your pass and guidebook......................... 2
Hy-Line Martha’s Vineyard Ferry ..............................37
Hy-Line Nantucket Ferry ..............................................37
Hyannisport Harbor Cruise .........................................38
Important details............................................................... 3
Institute of Contemporary Art.....................................21
Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum ...........................25
John F. Kennedy Hyannis Museum ...........................38
John F. Kennedy Presidential Library  

& Museum..................................................................32
Lexington/Concord....................................................... 34

Liberty Ride ......................................................................35
Louisa May Alcott’s Orchard House ....................... 34
Museum of Fine Arts ....................................................25
Museum of Science .......................................................23
New England Aquarium .............................................. 20
New England Aquarium Whale Watch.....................12
North End ..........................................................................22
Old South Meeting House ........................................... 18
Old State House............................................................... 18
Old Sturbridge Village .................................................40
On Location Tours:  

Boston Movie Mile Walking Tour.........................15
On Location Tours:  

Boston TV & Movie Sites Tour.............................. 14
Online Guidebook............................................................. 3
Otis House Museum .....................................................23
Paul Revere House .........................................................22
Peabody Essex Museum ..............................................33
Peabody Museum of Archaeology  

and Ethnology........................................................... 30
Plimoth Plantation & Mayflower II ............................36
Plymouth............................................................................36
Quincy Market/Waterfront........................................36
Salem...................................................................................33
Salem Witch Museum ..................................................33
Same Day Boston Bike Rental  

by Urban AdvenTours...............................................21
Samuel Adams Brewery Tour......................................32
Sandwich Glass Museum ............................................39
Scenic Motorcoach Tour................................................ 11
Six Flags New England & Hurricane Harbor .........40
Skywalk Observatory.....................................................28
The Classic Hahvahd Tour.............................................31
The House of the Seven Gables .................................33
The Mary Baker Eddy Library/Mapparium ............25
The MIT Museum ......................................................... 30
The Old Manse .............................................................. 34
The Swan Boats of Boston ...........................................25

52 Go Boston Card


